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NZVGA Salver

Junior "B" Reserve Championship

1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2008
2009
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Hunwick T
Bason, Maurice
Sheey, D
Meeham, M
Lodder, A
Doyle, Harry
Lagan, Terry
Elmore, C
Bason, Maurice
Crew, Jack
Neean, M
Jacombs, Frank
Lamb, Ron
Dallas, Keith
Ordish, Harry
Taylor, Ray
Robinson, Jim
Sutton, Arthur
Sutton, Ernie
Wilson, Alam
Bates, Alan
Not Played

Not Played

Not Played

Not Played

Not Played

Not Played

Not Played

Not Played

Not Played

Te Awamutu
Rotorua
Stratford

Pakuranga

Hamilton
Takapau
Dannevirke
Lake View
Whakatane
Pakuranga
Whangarei
Pupuke
Napier
Inglewood
Kaikohe
Springfield
Urenui
Urenui
Tairua

Matamata



