## NZVGA Salver Junior "B" Reserve Championship

4	1001	Discount als T	T- A
1	1991	Hunwick T	Te Awamutu
2	1992	Bason, Maurice	Rotorua
3	1993	Sheey, D	Stratford
4	1994	Meeham, M	Pakuranga
5	1995	Lodder, A	
6	1996	Doyle, Harry	Hamilton
7	1997	Lagan, Terry	Takapau
8	1998	Elmore, C	Dannevirke
9	1999	Bason, Maurice	Lake View
10	2000	Crew, Jack	Whakatane
11	2001	Neean, M	Pakuranga
12	2002	Jacombs, Frank	Whangarei
13	2003	Lamb, Ron	Pupuke
14	2004	Dallas, Keith	Napier
15	2005	Ordish, Harry	Inglewood
16	2006	Taylor, Ray	Kaikohe
17	2008	Robinson, Jim	Springfield
18	2009	Sutton, Arthur	Urenui
19	2009	Sutton, Ernie	Urenui
20	2010	Wilson, Alam	Tairua
21	2011	Bates, Alan	Matamata
22	2012	Not Played	
23	2013	Not Played	
24	2014	Not Played	
25	2015	Not Played	
26	2016	Not Played	
27	2017	Not Played	
28	2018	Not Played	
29	2019	Not Played	
30	2020	Not Played	